
LuLanPanda International Trade Company
    Website: www.lulanpanda.com
    Email: sales@lulanpanda.com

Whats App:+86 18900712357(messages only)
    As a trusted Chinese manufacturer and sourcing partner, LulanPanda delivers high-quality industrial equipment and components at highly 
competitive prices. With over two decades of expertise in producing cone crushers and spare parts, we have established robust partnerships 
with certified factories across China, ensuring both precision engineering and cost efficiency for global clients.

Core Offerings
    •Cone Crushers & Spare Parts: Specialized manufacturing since 2003, offering OEM-compliant solutions.
    •Extended Product Range: Drill bits, electric lifts, and diverse industrial machinery components.
    •Custom Sourcing: Leverage our nationwide supplier network to procure any Made-in-China product tailored to your specifications.

Why Partner With Us?
    ✓ Quality Assurance: Rigorous ISO-compliant production standards.
    ✓ Cost Advantage: Factory-direct pricing with no intermediaries.
    ✓ End-to-End Service: From product development to logistics support.

Let's Collaborate
    Whether you require standard equipment or customized industrial solutions, our team is committed to optimizing your supply chain. 
Contact us today to discover how we can add value to your operations.

Sandvik CS660 Cone Crusher parts list
Part Number Description Weight Packing
442.8735-01 Bottom shell

442.8860-00 Foot assembly

840.0669-00 Screw M6S 24x70 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0124-00 Washer BRB 25x45 HB200 SS 3576

442.7201-00 Cover www.LulanPanda.com

843.1267 Stud screw,SMS1460,M12x45

847.0147-00 Washer BRB 13x24 HB200 ISO 7089

845.0030-00 Lock nut M12 8 FZB ISO 7040 0.02kg

442.8760-00 Liner-pin shaft arm

442.8759-00 Liner-narrow arm

900.2108-00 Elbow

442.8742-01 Bottom shell bushing 185.85kg

853.0464-00 Pin CP 12m6x12 SMS 2374

900.0921-00 Swivel branch tee adapter 3/4”

900.1412-00 Pipes Pipe KR 3/4”x70

900.0276-00 Cover 3/4”

442.9039-00 Liners in bottom shell

442.8741-01 Dust collar

840.0634-00 Screw M6S 16x25 8.8 ISO 4017

442.8744-01 Ring

853.0464-00 Pin CP 12m6x12 SMS 2374

840.0943-00 Screw M6S H16x70

847.0016-00 Washer BRB 17x30 HB200 ISO 7089

442.8762-01 Locating bar

442.8809-01 Shim

442.8809-02 Shim

442.8809-03 Shim

442.8809-04 Shim

840.0019-00 Screws M6S 8x12 8.8

442.8808-01 Gasket

442.8747-01 Seal ring inner

840.0072-00 Screw M6S 16x70 8.8 ISO 4014

847.0060-00 Washer TBRSB 17x42

840.1073-00 Screws M6S 42x220 8.8

845.0322-00 Nut M6M M42 8 FZB ISO 4032

847.0171-00 Washer BRB 43x80,HB 200 SS 3576

899.0278-00 Protective Cap SW65 2 H20

442.7243-01 Screw M6S 42x90

899.0278-00 Protective Cap SW65 2 H20

442.8973-01 Eccentric

442.9033-01 Eccentric bushing 228.9kg

442.8729-01 Hub www.LulanPanda.com

442.8743-00 Ring

840.0066-00 Screw M6S M16x40 8.8 fzb ISO4017

847.0016-00 Washer BRB 17x30 HB200 ISO 7089

442.9610-01 Key R 28x16x320

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



841.0028-00 Screw

841.0025-00 Screw MC6S 12x50 12.9

847.0180-00 Washer DIN 137 B 13x24

442.8723-00 Gear and pinion set 240.87kg

442.8807-01 Key

442.8761-01 Ecc. wearing plate 26.25kg

853.0646-00 Pin,Prym N 16x45

442.8722-01 Hydroset cylinder

840.0672-00 Screw M6S 24x100 8.8 ISO 4014

847.0124-00 Washer BRB 25x45 HB200 SS 3576

442.8724-01 Hydroset cyl. bushing

840.0019-00 Screws M6S 8x12 8.8

847.0012-00 Washer BRB 8,4x16 HB200 ISO 7089

873.1152-00 O-Ring 625x7 SMS 1586

442.8758-00 Piston

853.0119-00 Pin CP 25m6x60 SMS 2374

442.8730-01 Piston wearing plate 37.8kg

442.8731-01 Step washer

442.8739-00 Chevron packing

442.8725-01 Packing clamp plate

841.0266-00 Screw MC6S 12x25 8.8

442.8726-01 Hydroset cyl. cover

840.0674-00 Screw M6S 24x120 8.8 ISO 4014

847.0124-00 Washer BRB 25x45 HB200 SS 3576

902.0605-00 Air Bleeder valve

873.1153-00 O-ring

873.1277-00 O-ring

442.8783-01 Plug

873.0111-00 O-ring 44,2x3 SMS 1586

840.0023-00 Screws M6S 8x25 8.8

847.0012-00 Washer BRB 8,4x16 HB200 ISO 7089

840.0019-00 Screws M6S 8x12 8.8

442.8847-00 Pinion shaft housing ass

442.8764-01 Pinion shaft housing

442.8803-01 Gasket

442.8803-02 Gasket

442.8803-03 Gasket

442.8723-02 Pinion 240.87kg

868.0799-00 Bearing

868.0806-00 Bearing

442.8771-01 Spacer

442.8771-01 Spacer

873.0128-00 O-ring www.LulanPanda.com

873.0128-00 O-ring

873.1161-00 Oil seal ring www.LulanPanda.com

873.1161-00 Oil seal ring www.LulanPanda.com

442.8766-01 Plate

442.8765-01 Plate

840.0035-00 Screw M6S 10x25 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0144-00 Washer BRB 10,5x22 HB200 SS 3576

840.0067-00 Screw M6S 16x45 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0016-00 Washer BRB 17x30 HB200 ISO 7089

442.8775-01 Gasket

442.8774-01 Gasket

442.8774-02 Gasket

853.0590-00 Spring Pin,Prym N 8x28

442.8772-01 Pinion shaft

857.0350-00 Key

900.0022-00 Elbow 3/4,A4 SMS 435

900.2026-00 Magnetic plug 0606-12

873.0385-00 Tredo Nr.20,3/4"

442.8778-01 Oil level plug

873.0108-00 Seals O-ring 34,2x3 SMS 1586

442.7578-01 Pipe

855.0132-00 Retaining ring www.LulanPanda.com

840.1063-00 Screw M6S 16x120H 8.8

845.0009-00 Nut M6M M16 8 FZB ISO 4032

452.1700-901 Huvudaxel monterad exkl. mantel

452.1640-901 Main shaft - Head centre

442.8792-01 Main shaft sleeve

853.0119-00 Pin CP 25m6x60 SMS 2374

442.8732-01 Main shaft step 39.9kg

855.0026-00 Retaining Ring Sga 100 SS1581

442.8982-01 Mantle A 2284.8kg 1357mm * 1357mm * 1353mm

442.8983-01 Mantle B 2010.75kg 1333mm * 1333mm * 1353mm

831.0016-00 Casting compound (kg)

442.8800-00 Head nut with burn ring

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



442.8791-01 Inner head nut

452.0269-001 Burning ring

442.8802-01 Dust seal ring

442.8801-01 Retaining ring

442.8804-01 Retainer www.LulanPanda.com

442.8805-01 Scraper

840.0069-00 Screw M6S 16x55 8.8 ISO 4017

840.0071-00 Screw M6S 16x65 8.8 ISO 4014

847.0016-00 Washer BRB 17x30 HB200 ISO 7089

442.9076-00 Top shell asm. excl. concave ring

442.8970-01 Top shell

442.8975-01 Rim liner

853.0983-00 Bar

442.8976-01 Arm shield 577.5kg

853.0984-00 Bar

900.1262-00 Elbow Adapter G 1/4 BxR 1/4

900.1030-00 Bushing RI-08-04 1/2”-1/4”

650.0086-19 Hose

914.0093-00 Lubrication Nipple AH R 1/4”

442.9086-01 Bracket www.LulanPanda.com

840.0021-00 Screw M6S M8x20 8.8 fzb ISO 4017

840.1124-00 Screw M6S 42x280 8.8 ISO 4014

845.0322-00 Nut M6M M42 8 FZB ISO 4032

847.0171-00 Washer BRB 43x80,HB 200 SS 3576

442.9172-01 Clamping bar

899.0278-00 Protective Cap SW65 2 H20

900.0243-00 Wrought iron pipe fittings Socket Rp 1/4

900.0652-00 Adapter G 1/4 BxG 1/4 B

442.7243-01 Screw M6S 42x90

899.0278-00 Protective Cap SW65 2 H20

442.9077-00 Spider asm. incl. liners

442.8969-00 Spider

442.8753-01 Spider cap

912.0114-00 Air Filter P10102 R1/4”

900.0243-00 Wrought iron pipe fittings Socket Rp 1/4

873.1160-00 O-ring www.LulanPanda.com

840.0650-00 Screw M6S 20x65 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0165-00 Washer TBRB 21x36 1370 SS 1466

442.8977-01 Spider bowl

853.0985-00 Bar

877.0350-00 Schackle

877.0351-00 Chain

877.0352-00 Chain joint

442.8754-01 Spider bushing www.LulanPanda.com

840.0652-00 Screw M6S 20x90 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0132-00 Washer BRB 21x36 HB200 SS 3576

442.8755-01 Oil seal ring

900.0981-00 Plug BSPT 1” hexagon

442.9078-00 Crushing chamber EC

442.9079-00 Crushing chamber C

442.8979-00 Concave ring 1837.5kg

442.9071-00 Concave ring C, lower 2167.2kg 1587mm * 1587mm * 625mm

442.8981-00 Concave ring EC, upper 1470kg

442.9072-00 Concave ring C, upper 1863.75kg 1840mm * 1840mm * 650mm

831.0016-00 Casting compound (kg)

831.0016-00 Casting compound (kg)

442.8985-00 Hydroset

442.8877-90 Wrench and tool set

442.8760-00 Liner-Pin shaft arm,Arm liners

442.8759-01 Liner-Narrow arm 50.4kg 660mm * 350mm * 505mm

442.9040-01 Wearing plate

442.9041-01 Wearing plate

442.9042-01 Wearing plate

442.9043-01 Wearing plate

804.0004-00 Rod 1312-00 4-kt 12 L=60

847.0059-00 Washer TBRSB 13,5x36 1370

840.0049-00 Screw M6S 12x40 8.8 ISO 4014

442.8978-00 Feed hopper www.LulanPanda.com

840.0532-00 Screw M6S 20x110 8.8 ISO 4014

845.0203-00 Lock nut M20 8 ISO 7040

847.0132-00 Washer BRB 21x36 HB 200

847.0197-00 Washer TBRSB 21x52 1370

840.1135-00 Screw M6S 20x35 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0132-00 Washer BRB 21x36 HB200 SS 3576

442.5904-01 Fixing plate

840.0078-00 Screw M6S 20x60 8.8 ISO 4017

845.0203-00 Nut lock ISO 7040 M20 8 fzb

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



864.0046-00 Vibration damper SAW 150 B

442.9833-01 Mounting plate

840.0049-00 Screw M6S 12x50 8.8 ISO 4014

840.0044-00 Screw M6S 12x25 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0147-00 Washer BRB 13x24 HB200 ISO 7089

845.0030-00 Lock nut M12 8 fzb ISO 7040 0.02kg

864.0079-00 Rubber compression mounting SAW 300B

845.0273-00 Lock nut M6MN 36 8

847.0162-00 Washer BRB 37x68 HB200 ISO 7089

442.9781-00 Top plate

864.0066-00 Rubber compression mounting

840.1135-00 Screw M6S 20x35 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0132-00 Washer BRB 21x36 HB200 SS 3576

442.5904-01 Fixing plate

840.1169-00 Screw m6S 20x30 8.8 ISO 4017

442.6908-01 Bushing

873.0390-00 Seals Tredo 30

900.0648-00 Adapter 1x3/4”

873.0386-00 Seal Tredo 23

442.9762-01 Connection piece www.LulanPanda.com

900.0655-00 Adapter 3/4"

873.0385-00 Tredo Nr.20,3/4"

650.0298-01 Hydraulic hose

442.2100-01 Bracket

900.0746-00 Clip RSGU 11 1100 30/15

840.0013-00 Screw M6S M6x25 8.8 fzb ISO 4017

845.0004-00 M6M M6 8 fzb ISO 4032

900.0964-00 Swivel elbow adapter 3/4”

900.0810-00 Reducing RED R3/4””x1/2”

902.0605-00 Air Bleeder valve

900.2041-00 Straight adapter G3/4 BxG 3/4 B

442.9106-01 Support

442.9109-01 Bracket

442.9108-01 Wear rubber 15x450x600

442.8933-00 Bracket

840.0048-00 Screws M6S 12x45 8.8 ISO 1417

847.0147-00 Washer BRB 13x24 HB200 ISO 7089

845.0030-00 Lock nut M12 8 FZB ISO 7040 0.02kg

442.8934-00 Wearing liner

442.8934-90 Wearing liner

442.9107-01 Clamp

840.0065-00 Screw M6S 16x35 8.8 ISO 4017

847.0016-00 Washer BRB 17x30 HB200 ISO 7089

900.2163-00 Plug

442.8642-00 Over pressure unit,Complete

442.8642-90 Over pressure unit for compressed air,Complete

900.1424-00 Hose coupling 3/4

900.1358-00 Clips,28,SMS 2298,Dy 23-27mm

819.0187-00 Hose 1

900.0040-00 Tee ISO49 B1 3/4

900.0365-00 Hexagon nippel R 3/4

900.0022-00 Elbow 3/4,A4 SMS 435

900.1139-00 Clip RSGU 1.22/15

900.0005-00 Elbow ISO49 A1 3/4”

442.9325-00 Over pressure fan

912.0138-00 Air filter Purolator PI 0154

900.0108-00 Wrought iron pipe fittings 1x3/4

900.0209-00 Plug R 3/8 ISO 49 T8 FZV

900.0022-00 Elbow 3/4,A4 SMS 435

900.1139-00 Clip RSGU 1.22/15

900.0005-00 Elbow ISO49 A1 3/4

900.0180-00 Nipple ISO49 N8 1/2x1/4

912.0113-00 Air filter 504-2S 5 Micron

900.0169-00 Nipple 1/4 ISO49 N8

902.0645-00 Regulator 216-2-8

900.0182-00 Nipple ISO49 N8 3/4x1/4

900.0054-00 Tee ISO49 B1 3/4x3/8

900.0209-00 Plug R 3/8 ISO 49 T8 FZV

923.0267-00 Pressure gauge 2060 D100 0-1000 PA

900.0172-00 Nipple ISO49 N8 3/4

879.0521-00 V-belt pulley 630 MGT 125 12xSPC

869.0286-00 Bushing MTG no 125 Ø110

857.0336-00 Ket T 28x16x110 SMS 2307

442.8788-01 Spacer 2172-03 D124,5/110,5

442.8787-01 Washer 2142-50 D 124,5/18x15

847.0016-00 Washer BRB 17x30 HB200 ISO 7089

840.0066-00 Screw M6S M16x40 8.8 fzb ISO 4017

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



869.0330.00 Bushing QD n110mm Ø110

857.0356-00 Key 28x16x140 SMS 2306

442.8787-00 Washer 2142-50 D 124,5/18x15

847.0016-00 Washer BRB 17x30 HB200 ISO 7089

840.0066-00 Screw M6S M16x40 8.8 fzb ISO 4017

879.0619-00 V-belt pulley

BG00564555 Sandvik CS660 Main Shaft Assembly Excluding Mantle

452.4151-001 Dust collar 291.9kg

452.5839-001 Support ring 143.85kg

452.4125-901 Bottomshell assembly

452.5920-902 Concave Lower EC 1995kg

442.8982-02 Mantle A 2284.8kg 1357mm * 1357mm * 1353mm

452.9040-902 Upper concave, MC 1274.7kg

452.9041-902 First lower concave, MC 2138.85kg

442.8790-00 Main shaft position sensor 4.2kg

923.0095-00 440,660 Thermostat

442.4224-901 Upper shell assembly

BG00565120 Mainshaft assembly include mantle

452.3822-902 Concave Lower C Mn18 2238.6kg

BG00360048 Mainshaft Assembly excluding mantle

BG00360048-Shaft Shaft

452.5806-001 Topshell www.LulanPanda.com

442.8981-90 Concave ring EC, upper 1470kg

452.3822-901 Concave Lower C Mn13 2238.6kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om


